
Landesmeisterschaft

Ergebnisliste

A-Jugend DSA

L .

2.

3.

4.

5 .

6.

7 .

KOSEL Antonia

BISPING Lea

GIZINSKI Merle

WARNECKE ImKe

DOMKE Katharina

WEGENER Pia

PFAFF Lisa

GER WE

GER WE

GER WE

GER WE

GER WE

GER WE

GER WE

TSC Eintr. Dortmund

TV Jahn Oelde

TG Herford

TG Herford

TV Jahn Oelde

TSC Eintr. Dortmund

TSC Eintr. Dortmund


